PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
ICPL Energy Star, Air-Loc® sealed remodel housing • Can be
completely covered with insulation • When used with Air-Loc
Gasket (see accessories), stops infiltration and exfiltration of air,
reducing heating and air cooling costs • Trims shown with Air-Loc
symbol             do not require a gasket • 2 year warranty.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Lamp One 26W triple tube (4-pin) CFL lamp.

-DB120 120V NPF Dimming Ballast (for use with ICPL626REN only)
Note: This product is Energy Star qualified and Title 24 compliant.
Ordering Example: ICPL626REN-DB120
G5.1.18
1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925
220 Chrysler Drive • Brampton, Ontario • Canada L6S 6B6 • Phone (905) 792-7335 • Fax (905) 792-0064
Visit us at www.junolightinggroup.com                                                                    Printed in U.S.A. ©2009 Juno Lighting, LLC.
6” VERTICAL IC
COMPACT FLUORESCENT
REMODEL HOUSING
26W COMPACT FLUORESCENT LAMP
ICPL626RE
ICPL626REN
Trim Size: Catalog Numbers 242, 243, 239, 271, 28, 29,
232, 2320, 233, 261, 9900 - 75⁄8” O.D. Catalog
Numbers 220, 241 - 8” O.D. Catalog Number 2330 - 73⁄8” O.D.
Catalog Number 6101 - 73⁄4” O.D.
Trim Finish: ABZ - Classic Aged Bronze, PW - Plastic White
(Polycarbonate material shower trim), SC - Satin Chrome,
WH - White.
Alzak is a registered trademark of Alcoa Corp.
Note: In Canada when insulation is present, Type IC fixtures
must be used.
*Specify General Electric or Osram/Sylvania lamps only.
◆UL Listed for use in wet location.
TRIMS/LAMPS
Cat. No. Description Lamp Rating
220-WH◆ Albalite lens with Reflector 26W Triple Tube (4-pin) CFL
220-PW◆ Shower/Closet Light
241-WH◆ Drop Opal with Reflector 26W Triple Tube (4-pin) CFL
241-PW◆ Shower/Closet Light
242-WH◆ Shower Trim, Frosted Lens with Clear Center 26W Triple Tube (4-pin) CFL
242-SC◆ Shower Trim, Frosted Lens with Clear Center
242-ABZ◆ Shower Trim, Frosted Lens with Clear Center
243-WH◆ Decorative Swirl Etched Opal Glass 26W Triple Tube (4-pin) CFL*
239-WH◆ Frosted Lens with Reflector 26W Triple Tube (4-pin) CFL
271-PW◆ Drop Opal with Reflector 26W Triple Tube (4-pin) CFL
28W-WH Conical White Baffle 26W Triple Tube (4-pin) CFL
28B-WH Conical Black Baffle
29C-WH Deep Cone - Clear 26W Triple Tube (4-pin) CFL
29W-WH Deep Cone - White
232C-WH Multiplier - Clear Alzak® 26W Triple Tube (4-pin) CFL*
232G-WH Multiplier - Gold Alzak®
232W-WH Multiplier - Gloss White
232HZ-WH Multiplier - Haze
232WHZ-WH Multiplier - Wheat Haze
2320C-WH Multiplier in Clear Low Iridescent Alzak® 26W Triple Tube (4-pin) CFL
2320HZ-WH Multiplier in Haze
2320WHZ-ABZ Multiplier in Wheat Haze
2320WHZ-WH Multiplier in Wheat Haze
233C-WH Multiplier in Clear Alzak® with Black Baffle, 26W Triple Tube (4-pin) CFL
White Trim
261W-WH Scoop Wall Wash with White Baffle 26W Triple Tube (4-pin) CFL
261B-WH Scoop Wall Wash with Black Baffle
2330W-WH◆ White Baffle, Regressed Frosted Dome Lens with Reflector 26W Triple Tube (4-pin) CFL
2330B-WH◆ Black Baffle, Regressed Frosted Dome Lens with Reflector
6101-ABZ◆ Beveled Frame - Frosted Dome Lens with Reflector 26W Triple Tube (4-pin) CFL
6101-SC◆ Beveled Frame - Frosted Dome Lens with Reflector
6101-WH Beveled Frame - Frosted Dome Lens with Reflector
9900-WH◆ Fluted Drop Opal Lens 26W Triple Tube (4-pin) CFL
JUNO IC housings meet IECC Energy Code requirements per ASTM E283.
Air-Loc® rated trims are pre-gasketed for minimum air leakage with IC housings.
**
** NOTE: TR6 Trim Ring compatible with 9900 trim.
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false